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Dolnailgska Liga Piywacka

Woroctaw, 08.06.2025
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SWIMMANIA Dolnoslaska Liga Plywacka - IV edycja 2024/2025

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

DU~ WNPE

o

11.
12.

14.
15.
16.

. WKS SLASK Wroctaw

. MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
. UKS KORAL Wroctaw

. KS Swimmers Sleza

. KS BALTI Bielawa

. UKS ORKA Luban

UKP TORPEDA Oles$nica

. DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien
. UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice

KP HARPUN Osiecznica
UKS DELFINEK Legnica

00601
00101
01001
06401
04001
02101
03601
00407
01101
04201
03801

UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Ktodzkc05501

KS WANKAN Legnica
Aquapark Strzelin

KS NEPTUN Swidnica
Just Swim Beavers

02601
08001
04901
05201

Mezczyzn
Zloty SrebrnyBrazowy

POL 4 5 1
POL 3 3 5
POL 3 2 6
POL 2 5 2
POL 2 1 -
POL 2 - -
POL 2 - -
POL 1 - 1
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - 2 -
POL - - -
POL - 1 1
POL - - -
POL - - 1
POL - - 1

Kobiet

Wszystkie

Ztoty SrebrnyBrazowy  Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy Razem
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12 12 5 29
11 8 12 31
3 5 8 16
3 5 5 13
3 3 2 8
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
1 1 1 3
1 - - 1
1 - - 1
- 2 - 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 - 1
- - 2 2
- - 1 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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